Karta produktu: AirMasters AG103 Aluminium Nozzle

Warianty produktu

Index

AirMasters AG103 Aluminium Nozzle
AG103

VERVO

product code: AG103

Blowing force at 5 bar [N]
Air consumption at 5 bar [m3 /h]
Air saving [m3 /h]

Air flow amplification

Noise level at 5 bar [dB(A)]
Noise reduction [dB(A)]
Material

Dimensions [mm]
Connection type
Connection

Blowing force adjustment
Air flow type

Replaces an open pipe [mm]
Pressure max [bar]
Compliance with OSHA

Compliance with the Machinery Directive

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-08

VErvao

3.7

15

50

50:1

75

25

Zinc
219x46
Female
1/4"

yes
Concentrated
4-6

10

yes

yes
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